
Sloan Park 100k
Total Dist Turn Go Road
0.00 mi Sloan 0 Sloan Park
0.00 mi Right 0.44 SSR 1768 (Sloan Rd)
0.44 mi Left 0.1 SR 150 (Mooresville Rd)
0.54 mi Right 3 SSR 1350 (Millbridge Rd)
3.54 mi Right 3.57 SSR 1549 (Bradshaw Rd)
7.10 mi Left 0.09 SR 150 (Mooresville Rd)
7.19 mi Right 1.42 SSR 1760 (Jones Rd)
8.61 mi Left 1.72 SSR 1753 (Centenary Church Rd)
10.32 mi Right 2.28 SSR 1758 (Edmiston Rd)
12.61 mi Left 0.51 SR 801 (Nc 801 Hwy/Sherrills Ford Rd)
13.12 mi Right 0.05 SSR 2400
13.17 mi Left 0.77 SSR 2395 (Mazeppa Rd)
13.94 mi Right 8.14 SSR 2362 (Triplett Rd)
22.08 mi Right 0.21 US 70 (Salisbury Hwy) ( STORE )
22.29 mi Left 4.16 SSR 2308 (Elmwood Rd)
26.45 mi Right 4.07 SSR 2305 (Barry Oak Rd / Chenault Rd)
30.54 mi Left 2.43 SSR 1003 (Cool Springs Rd)
32.97 mi Go straight 0.12 SSR 2180 (cross Hwy US 64)
33.09 mi Right 0.06 SSR 2163 (Cool Springs Rd)
33.15 mi Right 3.69 SSR 2145 (Garden Valley Rd)
36.44 mi Left 0.39 Ridge / Vaughn Mill Rd
36.83 mi Right 1.01 SSR 2144 (Hayes Farm Rd)
37.85 mi Right 1.46 SR 901 (E Memorial Hwy)
39.30 mi Straight 0.05 Cross US 64 ( STORE )
39.35 mi Right 7 SSR 1143 (Davie Academy Rd / Powell Rd)
46.35 mi Left 1.56 SSR 1981 (Chaffin Rd/South River Church Rd)
47.90 mi Left 0.43 SSR 1984 (Needmore Rd)
48.33 mi Right 1.5 SSR 1985 (Hart Rd)
49.83 mi Left 1.89 SSR 1003 (Cool Springs Rd)
51.72 mi Right 0.03 SR 801 (Nc Highway 801) ( STORE )
51.75 mi Right 0.1 Woodleaf Barber Rd
51.85 mi Left 0.3 Woodleaf Barber Rd
51.15 mi Right 4.42 Woodleaf Barber Rd
56.17 mi Left 0.1 SSR 1957 (Old US Highway 70/Baker Mill Rd)
56.23 mi Right 0.62 SSR 1958 (Barber Junction Rd)
56.88 mi Striaght 1.8 SR 801 (Barber Junction Rd)
58.69 mi Left 0.18 Sherrills Ford Rd
58.86 mi Right 3.24 SSR 1737 (White Rd)
62.10 mi Right 0.11 SR 150 (Mooresville Rd)
62.21 mi Right 0.49 SSR 1768 (Sloan Rd)
62.70 mi Finish at Sloan Park


